
Volume 43 Number 1 SPRING 2023

CONTENTS

ARTICLES
Punishing Atrocity Crimes in Transitional Contexts: Advancing Discussions on Adequacy of
Alternative Criminal Sanctions Using the Case of Colombia

BEATRIZ E. MAYANS-HERMIDA AND BARBORA HOLA
Demystifying Legal Personhood for Non-Human Entities: A Kelsenian Approach 

THOMAS BUOCZ AND IRIS EISENBERGER
Express and Implied Terms

FREDERICK WILMOT-SMITH
Areas of Law: Three Questions in Special Jurisprudence

TARUNABH KHAITAN AND SANDY STEEL
Law, C oercion and Folk Intuitions

LUCAS MIOTTO, GUILHERME FCF ALMEIDA AND NOEL STRUCHINER
Proportionality in Criminal Sentencing: A Cognitive Hypothesis

PHILIP PETROV
Transforming Perceptions: The Development of Pre-pack Regulations in England 
and Wales

BOLANLE ADEBOLA
The Official Story of the Law

WILLIAM BAUDE AND STEPHEN E. SACHS

1

32

54

76

97

124

150

178

REVIEW ARTICLE
Enthymising

MAKSYMILIAN DEL MAR 202


